NORTH CAROLINA DEPARTMENT OF INSURANCE
NORTH CAROLINA PROPERTY AND CASUALTY - TITLE BUSINESS
FOR THE YEAR ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2013

Direct Losses and Direct Losses and
NAIC Allocated Loss Allocated Loss Cumulative
Company NC Insurer State of Direct Premiums Direct Premiums |Adjustment Expenses| Adjustment Expenses Market Market
Rank Code Company Name Type Domicile Written Earned Paid Incurred Share % Share %

1 50369 Investors Title Ins Co Title NC 31,537,113 31,001,710 2,192,809 2,266,951 21.5% 21.5%
2 50229  |Chicago Title Ins Co Title NE 28,416,191 27,878,105 4,737,214 2,690,516 19.4% 40.9%
3 50814 First Amer Title Ins Co Title CA 23,661,716 23,470,318 2,980,270 2,424,793 16.1% 57.0%
4 51586 Fidelity Natl Title Ins Co Title CA 14,137,234 14,330,923 3,145,825 3,444,676 9.6% 66.6%
5 50520 |Old Republic Natl Title Ins Co Title MN 11,319,681 11,285,660 2,766,349 1,773,468 7.7% 74.4%
6 51152 |WFG Natl Title Ins Co Title SC 10,605,148 9,763,493 35,538 24,353 7.2% 81.6%
7 50121 |Stewart Title Guar Co Title X 9,192,669 8,976,693 1,434,322 1,083,050 6.3% 87.9%
8 50130 North Amer Title Ins Co Title CA 8,032,838 7,385,803 131,474 496,186 5.5% 93.3%
9 50083 |Commonwealth Land Title Ins Co Title NE 5,397,948 5,461,878 371,692 397,089 3.7% 97.0%
10 51020 National Title Ins Of NY Inc Title NY 3,599,599 3,420,632 1,620 7,000 2.5% 99.5%
11 50016 Title Resources Guar Co Title X 549,764 144,306 0 0 0.4% 99.8%
11 50026 Premier Land Title Ins Co Title CA 179,521 184,875 0 0 0.1% 100.0%
12 51632 EnTitle Ins Co Title OH 37,972 37,180 214 214 0.0% 100.0%
13 50792  |Southern Title Ins Corp Title VA 11,962 85,290 -2,087 -11,748 0.0% 100.0%

ALL OTHERS 0 301,084 0 0 0.0% 100.0%

TOTAL 146,679,356 143,727,950 17,795,240 14,596,548 100.0%
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NORTH CAROLINA DEPARTMENT OF INSURANCE
NORTH CAROLINA PROPERTY AND CASUALTY - TITLE BUSINESS
FOR THE YEAR ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2013

Direct Losses and Direct Losses and
NAIC Allocated Loss Allocated Loss
Line of Company NC Insurer State of Direct Premiums Direct Premiums | Adjustment Expenses | Adjustment Expenses Market

Year Business Code Company Name Type Domicile Written Earned Paid Incurred Share %

2013 Title. Title 50229 Chicago Title Ins Co Title NE 28,416,191 27,878,105 4,737,214 2,690,516 19.4%
2013 Title. Title 50083 Commonwealth Land Title Ins Co Title NE 5,397,948 5,461,878 371,692 397,089 3.7%
2013 Title. Title 51632 EnTitle Ins Co Title OH 37,972 37,180 214 214 0.0%
2013 Title. Title 51586 Fidelity Natl Title Ins Co Title CA 14,137,234 14,330,923 3,145,825 3,444,676 9.6%
2013 Title. Title 50814 First Amer Title Ins Co Title CA 23,661,716 23,470,318 2,980,270 2,424,793 16.1%
2013 Title. Title 50369 Investors Title Ins Co Title NC 31,537,113 31,001,710 2,192,809 2,266,951 21.5%
2013 Title. Title 50377 National Investors Title Ins Co Title SC 0 26,248 0 0 0.0%
2013 Title. Title 51020 National Title Ins Of NY Inc Title NY 3,599,599 3,420,632 1,620 7,000 2.5%
2013 Title. Title 50130 North Amer Title Ins Co Title CA 8,032,838 7,385,803 131,474 496,186 5.5%
2013 Title. Title 50520 Old Republic Natl Title Ins Co Title MN 11,319,681 11,285,660 2,766,349 1,773,468 7.7%
2013 Title. Title 50026 Premier Land Title Ins Co Title CA 179,521 184,875 0 0 0.1%
2013 Title. Title 50792 Southern Title Ins Corp Title VA 11,962 85,290 -2,087 -11,748 0.0%
2013 Title. Title 50121 Stewart Title Guar Co Title X 9,192,669 8,976,693 1,434,322 1,083,050 6.3%
2013 Title. Title 50016 Title Resources Guar Co Title X 549,764 144,306 0 0 0.4%
2013 Title. Title 51624 United Gen Title Ins Co Title CA 0 274,836 0 0 0.0%
2013 Title. Title 51152 WFG Natl Title Ins Co Title SC 10,605,148 9,763,493 35,538 24,353 7.2%
2013 Title. Title TOTAL Title 146,679,356 143,727,950 17,795,240 14,596,548 100.0%
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